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15153000027

ASHISH SHAW

OBCB

CENTRAL BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION IN INDIA

359.00

89.75

15153001788

ABHISHEK
SARKAR

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

307.00

76.75

15153000789

SAURAV SHAW

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

301.00

75.25

15153000347

SAKET SHAW

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

297.00

74.25

15153000075

SUVAM GHOSH

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

295.00

73.75

15153000902

ABHISHEK
YADAV

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

293.00

73.25

15153002928

SOURAV DAS

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

288.00

72.00

15153002025

SURAJGUPTA

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

287.00

71.75

15153000387

SOUMYA
MONDAL

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

278.00

69.50

10

15153000306

PI'Y USH GHOSH

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

277.00

69.25

11

15153001262

JEET PRAJAPATI

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

273.00

68.25
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15153002230

PRITAM DAS

OBCB
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WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

272.00

68.00

13

15153000824

APURBA
KARMAKAR

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

264.00

66.00

14| VIEW

15153000528

SANTANU
GHOSH

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

261.00

65.25

15

15153001960

AJT SHAW

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

249.00

62.25

16

15153001892

ROUNAK PAL

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

248.00

62.00

17

15153002745

RANJEET
KUMAR

OBCB

CENTRAL BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION IN INDIA

246.00

61.50

18

15153002936

SHUBHASHISH
CHOKHANI

OBCB

INDIAN SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATION (ISC)

246.00

61.50

19

15153000366

PRABHAT RAUL

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

242.00

60.50
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