	VIEW	RegistrationNo	Name	Category	Board	Aggregate (B)	Merit %
1	VIEW	15153000027	ASHISH SHAW	OBC B	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN INDIA	359.00	89.75
2	VIEW	15153001788	ABHISHEK SARKAR	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	307.00	76.75
3	VIEW	15153000789	SAURAV SHAW	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	301.00	75.25
4	VIEW	15153000347	SAKET SHAW	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	297.00	74.25
5	<u>VIEW</u>	15153000075	SUVAM GHOSH	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	295.00	73.75
6	VIEW	15153000902	ABHISHEK YADAV	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	293.00	73.25
7	VIEW	15153002928	SOURAV DAS	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	288.00	72.00
8	VIEW	15153002025	SURAJ GUPTA	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	287.00	71.75
9	VIEW	15153000387	SOUMYA MONDAL	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	278.00	69.50
10	VIEW	15153000306	PIYUSH GHOSH	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	277.00	69.25
11	VIEW	15153001262	JEET PRAJAPATI	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	273.00	68.25

12	VIEW	15153002230	PRITAM DAS	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	272.00	68.00
13	VIEW	15153000824	APURBA KARMAKAR	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	264.00	66.00
14	<u>VIEW</u>	15153000528	SANTANU GHOSH	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	261.00	65.25
15	VIEW	15153001960	АЛТ SHAW	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	249.00	62.25
16	VIEW	15153001892	ROUNAK PAL	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	248.00	62.00
17	VIEW	15153002745	RANJEET KUMAR	OBC B	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN INDIA	246.00	61.50
18	VIEW	15153002936	SHUBHASHISH CHOKHANI	OBC B	INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (ISC)	246.00	61.50
19	VIEW	15153000366	PRABHAT RAUL	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	242.00	60.50